
Rule 2 29 

fa] Insert hath 

narojs) and 

addrassias} of 

admurstratorts| 

*Deloto as 
applicable 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Form 2 168 

2.16B 
Name of Company 

PERFECT STAR LIMITED T/A PERFECT FRIED CHICKEN 

Company number 

04957899 

In the 
High Court of Justice 

{full name of court) 

Court case number 
6570 of 20 t0 

UNickolas Garth Rimes 

CMB Partners LLP 
34 Ely Place 
London 
ECIN 67D 

atlach a copy of - 

the statement{s) of affairs 

im respecl of the administration of the above Company 

Ae Signed 

Administrator 

Dated 12 November 2010 

Contact Details 

You do not have to give any contact Nickolas Garth Rimes 
information in the box opposite but f CMB Partners LLP 
you do, tt will help Companies House to 34 Ely Placa 
contact you d there 1s a query on the London 
form ECIN 61D 

The contact information that you give 
will bo visiblo to searchers of tho 
pad! men nned 

| DX Number 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 

020 7831 2626 
DX Exchange 

15/41/2010 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

| | | | | i | | | When you have completed and signed this form, please send st fo the 
Registrar of Companies at- 
Compames House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF 14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardif 

*AFMO1P45* 

AQ? 53 



Rule 2 29 

Form 2 14B 

Statement of Affairs 

Name of Company 

Perfect StarLimited T/A Perfect Fried Chicken 

Company Number 
04957899 

In the High Court of Justice , Chancery 

Lane, Companies Court 

Court Case Number 

6570 of 2010 

Statement as to the affairs of 

Perfect StarLimited T/A Perfect Fried Chicken 

34 Ely Place, London EC1N 6TD 

On 12 August 2010 the date the the Company entered Administration 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 12 August 

2010 the date that the Company entered Administration 

Full Name Abed ul S a [lc 

signet 

Dated io lulro 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Kitchen Equipment 

Customer Database and Records 

Goodwill 

Estimated total assets available for preferentral creditors 

Signature cs SU 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

11,530 8,999 

4 

1,000 

10,000 

Date Losi - 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

Creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

sonatue ESS Date 2) | Iq (O 

Estimated to 
